
Alma Graham
Legislative Director

Legislative@ctstategrange.org
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Eye on Communications
GLEANINGS FROM YOUR STATE PUBLIC RELATIONS TEAM
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Pat Palmer
Family Activities/CWA Director

CWA@ctstategrange.org
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Jeff & Debbie Barnes
Community Service Co-Chairs
overseer@ctstategrange.org
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Serving our
Connecticutpolicyholders
since 1833.

The Patrons Group
is now part of the

State Auto Insurance Group

J ~STATE AUTO®
.l4J Insurance Companies

769 Hebron Ave.
Glastonbury, CT 06033
(860) 633-3942
1-800-800-0863

WWW.STATEAUTO.COM
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Edith Schoell
State Secretary

secretary@ctstategrange.org
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Marge Bernhardt
State Lecturer

lecturer@ctstategrange.org
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Amy Whitcomb
State Chaplain

chaplain@ctstategrange.org

Lisa Lamoureux
State Youth & Junior Director

youth@ctstategrange.org
juniors@ctstategrange.org

James Lamoureux
Membership Director

Membership@ctstategrange.org


